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FIGURE: 3-22
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FIGURE: 3-23
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GRIZZLY BEAR LOCATIONS
AND HABITAT USE ASSESSMENTS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 3-24
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WOLF DEN SITES
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FIGURE: 3-25
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FIGURE: 3-26
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A418 Pit

Main Decline

Haulage Ramp

Kimberlite Pipes

A154 S
A154 N

A154 Pit

OPEN-PIT AND
UNDERGROUND MINE DESIGN

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 4-1
SOURCE
IMAGE PROVIDED BY DDMI.

SCHEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 4-1 0913280021C018 Open Pit and Underground Mine Design.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:42am



CONCEPTUAL WATER
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 4-2
NOTES
SOUTH COUNTRY ROCK PILE PONDS NOT INCLUDED.

SCHEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 4-2 0913280021C019 Conceptual Water Management System.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:42am



AREAS WITH POTENTIAL FOR
CONTAMINATED MATERIALS AT CLOSURE

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 4-3

SCHEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 4-3 0913280021C046 Areas with potential for Contaminated Materials at closure.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:43am

ORIGINAL DRAWING PROVIDED BY DDMI.
REFERENCE



AREA DESIGNATIONS
FOR CLOSURE PLANNING

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-1
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OPEN PIT, UNDERGROUND
AND DIKE AREAS - SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-2

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-2 0913280021C021 Open Pit, UG and Dike Areas.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:57am

FIGURE 5-2a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-2b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-2c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022) FISH HABITAT

SEDIMENT
CONTROL
STRUCTURE

A21 INFRASTRUCTURE

A21 CAUSEWAY



 

SOURCE
PLAN DEVELOPED FROM INFORMATION PROVIDED BY DDMI.

FISH HABITAT DESIGN 
A154/A418 DIKE AREAS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-3

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-3 0913280021C022 Fish Habitat Design A154-A148 Dike Areas.DWG     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:58am



PREFERRED FINAL OPEN-PIT,
UNDERGROUND AND

DIKE AREA LANDSCAPE

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-4
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CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
OPEN-PIT, UNDERGROUND

AND DIKE AREAS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 5-5

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-5 0913280021C024 Closure Activity Schedule Open-Pit, Underground and Dike Area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 9:59am



WASTE ROCK AND TILL AREA -
SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-6

L:\2009\1328 YKnife\09-1328-0021\11000\Report C 11100\Fig 5-6 0913280021C025 Waste Rock and till area.dwg     Dec 15,  2010 - 10:01am

FIGURE 5-6a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-6b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-6c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)
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FIGURE: 5-7
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NATIONAL TOPOGRAPHICAL DATA BASE SETS 76C AND 76D, FIRST EDITION.



WASTE ROCK TILL AREA
DRAINAGE BASINS

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE: 5-8
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LEGEND
SPRING AND FALL MIGRATION

DRAINAGE RESTORED

ROAD CROSSING/ACCESS

FALL MIGRATION

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI FIGURE: 5-9
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WASTE ROCK AND TILL AREA

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

FIGURE 5-10
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PROCESSED KIMBERLITE
CONTAINMENT AREA - SITE

DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-11
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FIGURE 5-11a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-11b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-11c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)
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DESIGN CONCEPT
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SCEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE

FIGURE:5-14
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FIGURE 5-15
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NORTH INLET AREA  SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-16
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FIGURE 5-16a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-16b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)
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FIGURE 5-16c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)
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FIGURE: 5-17

L
:
\
2
0
0
9
\
1
3
2
8
 
Y
K
n
i
f
e
\
0
9
-
1
3
2
8
-
0
0
2
1
\
1
1
0
0
0
\
R
e
p
o
r
t
 
C
 
1
1
1
0
0
\
F
i
g
 
5
-
1
7
 
0
9
1
3
2
8
0
0
2
1
C
0
3
6
 
P
r
e
f
e
r
r
e
d
 
F
i
n
a
l
 
N
o
r
t
h
 
I
n
l
e
t
 
L
a
n
d
s
c
a
p
e
.
D
W
G
 
 
 
 
 
D
e
c
 
1
5
,
 
 
2
0
1
0
 
-
 
9
:
5
0
a
m

SOURCE
IMAGE PROVIDED BY DDMI

NOT TO SCALE



CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
NORTH INLET AREA
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FIGURE 5-18
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MINE INFRASTRUCTURE AREA -
 SITE DEVELOPMENT

FIGURE: 5-19
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FIGURE 5-19a
PRE-DEVELOPMENT

(2000)

FIGURE 5-19b
EXISTING DEVELOPMENT

(2009)

DIAVIK DIAMOND MINES
NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

SOURCE
IMAGES PROVIDED BY DDMI

FIGURE 5-19c
FINAL DEVELOPMENT

(2022)
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CLOSURE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE
MINE INFRASTRUCTURE AREA
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FIGURE 5-22
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INTEGRATED SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES
PERMANENT CLOSURE
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FIGURE 8-1
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EFFECTS CLASSIFICATION FLOW CHART
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FIGURE 9-3

SCHEMATIC ONLY, NOT TO SCALE
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1. AN EFFECT MAY BE CLASSIFIED FOR MORE THAN ONE STUDY AREA (E.G., A
REGIONAL EFFECT MAY ALSO BE CLASSIFIED AS A LOCAL EFFECT).

2. EFFECT CLASSIFICATIONS ARE RANKED FROM I TO IV WITH LEVEL I BEING THE
LOWEST EFFECT LEVEL AND LEVEL IV BEING THE HIGHEST EFFECT LEVEL.

3. ONLY ADVERSE EFFECTS ARE CLASSIFIED.
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